
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE FILED 

July 28,2014 
JUL 28 2014 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS KRIS W KOBACH 

SECRETARY OF STATE 

A. Name of Candidate: _V_i_v_ie_n_O_ls_e_n _ 

Address: PO Box 13 

City and Zip Code: Emmett, KS 66422 County: Pottawatomie 

Office Sought: House of Representatives District: 61 
------ ­

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2014 through July 24, 2014) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 648.55 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . o 

o
 
7650.60
 

7650.60
 

3805.90
 

3844.70
 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. 1understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

7/25/2014 Y3cu&u.a th, tff:~~CL~.tj _ 
Date Signature ofCandidate or Treas~ 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Vivien Olsen 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

06/04/14 

06/12114 

06/16/14 

06/24/14 

06/24/14 

06/28/14 

06/28/14 

06/28/14 

06/28/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Richard Plummer 
1465 Higbee 
St Marys, KS 66536 0 

Eldon Dillingham 
404 Walnut 
Wamego KS 66547 0 

WilmaJ Naab 
833 Dondee 
Manhattan, KS 66502 

Daniel Swenson 
7070 Chinkapin Circle 
Manhattan, KS 66502 

Michael Roberts 
611 Linn 
St Marys, KS 66536 

Joyce Grover 
112 Walker Place 
Lawrence, KS 66049 0 

Bradley T. York 
PO Box 428 
Lawrence, KS 66044-0428 

Louis W. Frillman 
166'1 Harbor Ave. Suite 401 
Seattle, WA 98126-2081 

Olsen Living Trust 
1209 N. Prom 
Seaside, OR 97138 

KNEA 
715 SW 10th Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66612-1686 0 

Randy M. Barker 
PO Box 3936 
Topeka, KS 66604 G 

, .... \. ' 

Subtotal This Page 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
ReceiptCash Cheek Loan E funds 

Other 

t/ $75.00 

retired 

t/ $500.00 

retired 

.f $500.00 

engineer 
t/ $500.00 

educator 

.f $200.00 

.f $100.00 

.f $100.00 

Real Estate Consultant 

t/ $500.00 

.f $500.00 

Education 

.f $500.00 

Attorney 

.f $300.00 

.. 

$3,775.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Vivien Olsen 

(Name ofCandidate) 

Date 

07/12/14 

07/17/14 

07/20114 

07/20/14 

07/21/14 

07/22114 

07/22114 

07/23/14 

07/23/14 

07/24/14 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Peter Cohen 
38224 Sycamore Creek Road 
Alta Vista, KS 66834 

Prairie Band Pottawatomie Nation 
16281 Q Road 
Mayetta, KS 66509 

Shirley Powell 
1307 Fourth S1. 
Wamego, KS 66547 

Edward Dillingham 
32361 K-185 
Alma, KS 66401 

Toni Olsen 
827 Union Pacific Blvd 71-4014 
Laredo, TX 78045 a 
Dan Knupp 
15560 Elm Slough Rd 
Wamego KS 66547 19 

Anita Oliver 
15149 Windy Hill Rd 
Maple Hill KS 66507-8555 a 
Chad Olsen 
P.O. Box 1159 
McMinnville OR 97128 0 

Kenny Foust 
419 Leavenworth 
Manhattan KS 66502 0 

S. Balderson 
PO Box 58 
Wamego KS 66547 a 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt

Cash Check Loan E fund. 
Other 

t/ $100.00 

Tribal organization 

t/ $500.00 

t/ $100.00 

t/ $100.00 

retired 

.f $240.25 

~ $100.00 

.f $100.00 

City of Carlton, OR 

t/ $240.25 

state employee 

t/ $500.00 

.f $96.10 

.. 
$2,076.60 

Subtotal This Page 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Vivien Olsen 

(Name ofCandidate) 

Date 

07/20/14 

07/20/14 

07/20/14 

07/24/14 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Richard Pikul 
16021 Westerly Heights 
Wamego KS 66547 

Barbara Rezac 
12350 Ranch Rd. 
Emmett, KS 66422 

Pottawatomie Co Democrats 
20311 Washington Ave 
Blaine KS 66549 0 

Edward M Collazo 
1243 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, KS 66612 

c 

. " 

"Subtotal ThisPage 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt

Cash Check Loan E funds 
Other 

retired .f $100.00 

retired 
.f $500.00 

Party Committee .f $80.00 

Attomey .f $300.00 

" 

$980.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $6,831.60 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $745.00 

Sale ofPolitical Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $74.00 

$7,650.60 
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SCHEDULEB 
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Vivien Olsen 

(Narne of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 
of Contributor 

List Occupation & 
Industry for Those Giving 
an In-Kind of More Than 

$150 

Description of In-Kind 
Contribution 

Value of 
In-Kind 

Contribution 

5/23/14 
Vivien Olsen Filing Fee 

$105.00 

6/16/14 
Vivien Olsen Post office box rental 

$24.00 

6/27/14 
Vivien Olsen 

I 

Candy for Havensville 
parade $30.65 

7/5/14 
Vivien Olsen Candy for Wheaton 

parade, Popsicles for 
Parades 

$109.90 

7/10/05 
Vivien Olsen Stamps 

$49.00 

7/20/14 
Pottawatomie Co. Democrats 
20311 Washington Ave. 
Blaine, KS 66549 

Pott Co Dem fundraiser 
food & invitations $250.00 

, . ,-~. 

'.', -.-.' 

Suhtotal This Page .... . .. 
$568.55 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $613.55 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $35.00 

n)'fALIl~~KINbco'NTI~iBUTIONSTElisPEluOD (to tlne6ofSummary) $648.55 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Vivien Olsen 

( Narne of Candidate) 

Date 

7/10/14 

7/15/14 

7/18/14 

7/18/14 

7/20/14 

7/23/14 

7/24/14 

7/24/14 

Name and Address 

Econ-O-Print 
PO Box 4041, Topeka, KS 66604 

Matheson 
511 Poyntz, Manhattan, KS 66502 

The Westmoreland Recorder 
PO Box 98, Westmoreland, KS 66549 

The Onaga Herald 
PO Box 309,302 Leonard 
Onaga, KS 66521 

Jackson Co Fair Assn 
Deb Dillner 
12333 142nd Rd, Mayetta, KS 66509 

Econ-O-Print 
PO Box 4041, Topeka, KS 66604 

St Marys Teamworks 
PO Box 86,526 Bertrand 
St Marys, KS 66536 

Econ-O-Print 
PO Box 4041, Topeka, KS 66604 

Subtotal Tbis Page ....." 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Printing of hand out fliers 

Helium for balloons 

2 weeks ads 

2 weeks ads 

Fair booth rental 

Printing of hand out fliers 

Tee shirts, magnetic signs, hats, yard signs 

Yard signs & balloons 

, '. 

Amount 

$381.89 

$391.45 

$80.00 

$70.00 

$75.00 

$1,131.52 

$388.26 

$1,183.74 

$3,701.86 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $3,701.86 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $104.04 
.' 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES &O!HER. DISBlJRSEMENTS 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of SiuJUuary) 

$3,805.90 
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